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. Klaus Oswald

. Gunther Schmidt
. Jutta Karls

. Sebastian Oswald
. Joachim Muller

. Regina Oswald

. Monika Schmidt

. Gerhard Lechner

. Rolf Oswald

Gertrud Maller
Hans-H. Drewes
Tanja Filipowski
Willi Wacker
Yvonne Wacker
Jennifer Oswald
Tobias Muller
Monika Lechner

Verena Muller

Gesamt

168,4
158,4
156,4
147,4
146,2
138,2
133,4
132,1
114,4
111,2
103,9
102,8

97,9

97,9

87,9

86,9

83,9

68,9

AMC Mittlerer Neckar

Endergebnis
Clubmeisterschaft 2003

Keg Kart  Tur Sla
(28) (32) 38 40
(29) (31) 36  (25)
34 (24) (33) 38
(26) 40 32 (27
(21) (22) 34 36
34 - - 31
23 (21) - 32
17 27 - -
32 - 40 -
24 17 - 30
36 29 - 33
20 19 - -
38 25 - 29
30 28 - 34
19 - - -
28 20 - -
16 - - -
14 16 - -

Tur

40
36

(33)
31

34

29

38

Ori

40

36

40

34

33

38

36

32

33

38

33

32

33

Keg

(31)
40
34

(28)

29

34

36

26

31

Bonus

10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
9,2
6,2
8,4
8,1
4,4
7,1
5,9
6,8
5,9
5,9
4,9
5,9
4,9

5,9



